STR-DH100 Simple 2-channel Stereo Amplfier
   Key Features
Stereo (2ch) Audio Receiver (100W x 2 @ 8
ohms 1kHz 1% THD)
Multi Function Audio Port (DIGITAL MEDIA PORT –
cradle sold separately)
5 Audio Inputs
2 Audio Outputs
Key Technologies
Stereo (2ch) Audio Amplifier Perfect for use in a secondary or small room for music playback from
either the built in tuner or an external source like a CD player.
Stereo Power Rating 100W x 2 (8 ohms, 40 Hz - 20kHz, THD 0.09%)
Multi Function Audio Port (DIGITAL MEDIA PORT) The Digital Media Port allows the use of an
optional Digital Media Port cradle (sold separately) to connect compatible digital devices directly to
your Sony® A/V receiver.
5 Audio Inputs and 2 Audio Outputs Gives the Receiver the flexibility to work with a variety of
audio components like CD players and recorders.
Sony Electronics Inc. • 16530 Via Esprillo • San Diego, CA 92127 • 1.800.222.7669 • www.sony.com Last Updated: 05/13/2010
STR-DH100 Simple 2-channel Stereo Amplfier
Please visit the Dealer Source for current
information at www.sony.com/dealersource
Features
General
Power Consumption: 200W
Power Stand By: 0.3W
Display: 8 Seg. FL
Panel: Mold, Black
Pin Jack: Nickel
Power Requirement: 120V60Hz
Remote Commander: U-RM; RM-AAU055
Sleep Timer: Yes
Convenience
Auto Tuning: Yes
Amplifier
(8Ohms 1kHz) THD RMS: 1%
(8Ohms 20-20kHz) THD: 0.09%
8Ohms 1kHz RMS: 100W + 100W
8Ohms 20-20kHz: 90W + 90W
Headphone Out: Yes (Gold)
Number of Amp channels: 2ch
Speaker Selector: A/B/A+B
Speaker Terminal: A: Push, B: Push
Analog Direct: Yes
Equalizer(F/C/Sur/Sur B) Bass,Mid,Treble:
Bass & Treble
Type: Analog
Specifications
Inputs and Outputs
Analog Audio In (Inc TV CEC)/Out (excl.
tuner)/TV(CEC): 5/2/No
DMPORT: 1 (No OSD Support)
Tuner
Auto Tuning: Yes
Direct Tuning: Yes(RM)
Preset Channel: TTL60 (-/-/30/30)
Sirius Ready: No
Station Name: Yes
XM Ready: No
Service and Warranty Information
Limited Warranty Term: 2 Years
Supplied Accessories
Instruction Manual
FM Wire Antenna
Remote Commander® Remote Control
(RM-AAU055)
AM Loop Antenna
Size AA Batteries (2)
Optional Accessories
CD Player
Stereo Cables
Color: Black
UPC Code: 027242753570
1. Requires Digital Media Port accessory compatible with the device
(sold separately).
2. iPod® support is limited based upon which optional Digital Media Port
is being used. The TDM-IP10 will support the following players: iPod®
touch, iPod® classic, iPod® Nano 1st, 2nd & 3rd generation, iPod®
4th& 5th generation &iPod® Mini. The TDM-IP 50 adds iPhone™
support as well.
©2009 Sony Electronics Inc.
Sony and its logo are trademarks of Sony. All other trademarks are
property of their respective owners.
All rights reserved. Features and specifications are subject to change
without notice.